1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 293 as follows:
1.2	Page 1, line 17, strike "\$7,875" and insert " <u>\$5,250</u> "

Page 1, line 20, strike "\$14,175" and insert "\$9,450"

Page 1, line 23, strike "\$23,625" and insert "\$15,750"

1.3